
KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL

Programme of M.Com. I(Private Candidates only) & (Final) Main Examination- 2012

Day & Date Subject Time  3 PM to 6 PM
Tuesday, 17-4-2012 M.Com - I

Management Concepts and Organizational 
Behavior

Paper- I

Friday, 20-4-2012 M. Com. - II
Group-A:  Management Group
Advanced Management Accounting
Group B: Accounting Group
Advanced Cost Accounting

Paper - I

Paper - II

Saturday, 21-4-2012 M.Com.- I
Statistical Analysis

Paper - II

Wednesday, 2-5-2012 M.Com. - II
Group-A: Management Group
Financial Management
Group B: Accounting Group
Accounting for Managerial Decisions

Paper- II

Paper- III

Friday,4-5-2012 M.Com.-I
Direct Taxes and corporate Tax Planning

Paper- III

Monday, 14-5-2012 M.Com.-II
Group-A: management Group
Human Resource Management
Group-B: Accounting Group
Financial Management

Paper- III

Paper- IV

Wednesday,16-5-2012 M.Com.-I
Theory and Practice of Economic Planning

Paper- IV

Tuesday, 22-5-2012 M.Com.-II
Group A: management Group
Marketing Management
Group B: Accounting Group
Security Analysis and Portfolio Management

Paper- IV

Paper- V

Wednesday,30-5-2012 M.Com.-II
Group-B: Accounting Group
Corporate Legal Framework

Paper- VI

Tuesday, 5-6-2012 M.Com. II
Group B : Accounting Group
Financial Institutions and Markets 

Paper- VIII

Saturday, 09-6-2012 M.Com. II
Group- B: Accounting Group
Advanced Financial Accounting

Paper- X 

Note: No guarantee can be given to the candidates regarding the order of the question papers. Ex Students will also 
appear according to the above schedule and as per the Syllabus prescribed for the regular students of the year 2012.

Place: Nainital
Dated: 3-4-2012                  Registrar


